Position

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Court Interpreter

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

Department

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Interpreter Pro
Tempore

Total Wages

$74,867

$74,867

$73,051

$72,836

$68,837

$68,201

$63,888

$56,481

$49,710

$46,423

$35.510

$33,815

$33,603

$22,660

$15,079

$8,962

$3,329

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,935

$34,559

$22,437

$29,445

$50,764

$45,430

$41,827

$41,676

$16,793

$11,486

$25,123

$19,620

$16,151

$8,874

$4,422

$2,911

$902



